		CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby	cortifies (certify) that he (sho,
The undersigned hereby (they) has (have) located the <u>UA</u> , in the following quarter section(s) of Section(s) <u>37+31</u> Range <u>53E</u> , M.D.B.&M., in t Mining District, in <u>Encoder</u> on the <u>IQ</u> day of <u>Mcc.</u>	r.5 #/ Lode Mining Claim
in the following quarter section (s):
of Section(s) 35+31	be lance
Range ABE, M.D.B.an., In C.	County, in the State of Nevada,
on the 100 day of hec	19 sy).
on the to day or the	ㅠ' 이루랑 그는 그를 모으면 이번 방문사람
The name(s) and post of	fice address(es) of the locators
is (are):	
•	Post Office Address
Name	Post Office Address
p.p. melennall so	BLASIC Minden Mendian, Id 83642
AA MCACAMESTA	DI I Paralli Addard I Id 83005
•	
	and the foot wide
The Claim is 1500	feet long and Ic/Y) reet wide,
such that 750 feet is claim	feet long and 1/1/2 feet wide, med in a Sylthworly direction clip direction from the discov- e of Location is posted, lengthwise
and 750 feet in a Northe	of reaction is nosted lengthwise
ery monument, at which the Notice	of Location is posted, lengthwise
of the claim, together with with	feet in width on each side of cline of the claim. The general
course of the lode deposit and pr	comises is from the Onetheelin
course of the lode deposit and processor	GIRLSCS IN TOUR ON THE PROPERTY OF
to the Southerly direction.	
mbo definition of the l	boundaries of the Claim, together with
the erection of houndary or corne	er monuments, and the marking of such day of hec, 1980.
monuments was completed by the	18 day of 10ec 1980.
The number, location as	nd markings on each boundary or cor-
ner monument is as follows:	N. N.
Moulei va	Description
<u>location</u> <u>Marking</u>	
No. 1: DE COO. DE COC. UAT	5#1.5x30 H"white Disc. H/214.Long
No. 1: DE COO. DE COC. UAT	5#1.5x30 H"white Disc. H/214.Long
No. 1: DE COO. DE COO. HAT.	5#15x30 H"white Disc. H/214.Long
NO. 1: DE COO. DE COO. WAT. NO. 2: DUILOR DIO COO. VAT. NO. 3: E.S.C. E.S.C. VAT.	5#1.5x.30 H"white Disc. H/214.Long +1.5x.30 H"white Pisc. H/214.Long +1.5x.30 H"white Pisc. H/214.Long
NO. 1: <u>D.S. COD.</u> <u>D.S. COD. U.A.T.S.</u> NO. 3: <u>E.S.C.</u> <u>E.S.C.</u> <u>U.S.C.</u>	5#1.5x.30 H"white Disc. H/2/4.Lorg 5#1.5x.30 H"white Disc. H/2/4.Lorg #1.5x.30 H"white Pisc. H/2/4.Lorg 5.#1.5x.30 H"white Pisc. H/2/4.Lorg
No. 1: <u>D. F. CO.</u> <u>D. F. CO. U.A.T.</u> No. 2: <u>D. W. CO.</u> <u>D. W. CO. U.A.T.S.</u> No. 3: <u>E.S.C.</u> <u>E.S.C. U.S.C. W.A.T.S.</u> No. 4: <u>W.S.C.</u> <u>U.S.C. W.A.T.S.</u>	#150030 4" while PIX H'2/4 Long
NO. 1: <u>D.S. COD.</u> <u>D.S. COD. U.A.T.S.</u> NO. 2: <u>D.U.S. COD.</u> <u>D.W. COD. U.A.T.S.</u> NO. 3: <u>E.S.C.</u> <u>E.S.C. U.A.T.S.</u> NO. 4: <u>U.S.C.</u> <u>U.S.C. U.A.T.S.</u> NO. 5: <u>S.S. COD.</u> <u>S.E. COD. U.A.T.S.</u> NO. 6: <u>S.W. COD.</u> <u>S.W. COD. U.A.T.S.</u>	#15x30 H"while Disc. H/2/4-Lorg
No. 1: DE COO. DE COC. UAT. No. 2: DULLOR DE COLUMNO. No. 3: ESC. ESC. UATS No. 4: ULSC. ULSC. HATS No. 5: SE.COL SE COC. HATS No. 6: SULCOL SULCOLUMNO.	5#1.5x.30 H"white Div. H'bly Lorg #1.5x.30 H"white Div. H'bly Lorg #1.5x.30 H"white Div. H'bly Lorg 5.#1.5x.30 H"white Div. H'bly Lorg #1.5x.30 H" white Div. H'bly Lorg #1.5x.30 H" white Div. H'bly Lorg pundary or corner monument is marked as
No. 1: Os Con. Os Con. UAT. No. 2: Dub.Cor. Dw.Cor. UAT. No. 3: ESC. ESC. UAT. No. 4: UBSC. UBSC. UAT. No. 5: SS.Con. SE Con. UAT. No. 6: Sub.Con. SE Con. UAT. As erected on the ground each bodescribed above by Rod Point	5#1.5x.30 H"white Div. Hby Lorg 5#1.5x.30 H"white Div. Hby Llorg #1.5x.30 H"white Div. Hby Llorg 5#1.5x.30 H"white Div. Hby Lorg #1.5x.30 H"white Div. Hby Llorg mudary or corner monument is marked as q Rive. Print
No. 1: DE COO. DE COO. UAT. No. 2: DUD.COO. DE COO. UAT. No. 3: ESC. ESC. UAT. No. 4: UDSC. UDSC. HAT. No. 5: SE.COO. SE COO. UPIST No. 6: SU COO. SE COO. UPIST As erected on the ground each bodescribed above by Rod Point	5#1.5x.30 H"white Dirc. Hby Lorg 5#1.5x.30 H"white Dirc. Hby Lorg #1.5x.30 H"white Dirc. Hby Lorg mudary or corner monument is marked as q River Print
No. 1: Os Con. Os Con. UAT. No. 2: Dub.Cor. Dw.Cor. UAT. No. 3: ESC. ESC. UAT. No. 4: UBSC. UBSC. UAT. No. 5: SS.Con. SE Con. UAT. No. 6: Sub.Con. SE Con. UAT. As erected on the ground each bodescribed above by Rod Point	5#1.5x.30 H"white Div. Hby Lorg 5#1.5x.30 H"white Div. Hby Lorg #15x.30 H"white Div. Hby Lorg 5.#15x.30 H"white Div. Hby Lorg #15x.30 H"white Div. Hby Lorg #15x.30 H"white Div. Hby Llorg #15x.30 H"white Div. Hby Llorg oundary or corner monument is marked as
No. 1: Os Con Os Con UATS No. 2: Dun Con Dun Con UATS No. 3: ESC. ESC. UATS No. 4: INSC. UNSC. HAIS No. 5: SS. Con SE Con UATS No. 6: Sur Con Sur Con UATS As erected on the ground each bodescribed above by Rod Point The location work cons	5#1.5x.30 H'Inhite Dir. H'bly Lorg 5#1.5x.30 H'Inhite Dir. H'bly Lorg #1.5x.30 H'Inhite Dir. H'bly Lorg 5.#1.5x.30 H'Inhite Dir. H'bly Lorg #1.5x.30 H'Inhite Dir. H'bly Lorg #1.5x.30 H'Inhite Dir. H'bly Lorg #1.5x.30 H'Inhite Dir. H'bly Lorg pundary or corner monument is marked as q Ring. Print sisted of making a claim map as pro-
No. 1: OS COC. DATE No. 2: DID COC. DATE No. 3: ESC. ESC. DATE No. 4: IDSC. DESC. DATE No. 6: SECONDES No. 6: SECONDES No. 6: SECONDES The location work consided in N.R.S. 517.040. DATED this 30 day of	#15x30 H" while Pive H'bly Lorg mudary or corner monument is marked as a Rice Print sisted of making a claim map as pro-
No. 1: OS COC. DATE NO. 2: DESC. DATE No. 3: ESC. ESC. DATE No. 4: DESC. DESC. DATE No. 5: SS. COC. SE COC. DATE No. 6: SU COC. SU COC. DATE As erected on the ground each bodescribed above by Coc. Doint The location work considered in N.R.S. 517.040. DATED this 30 day of SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	5#1.5x.30 H'Inhite Dir. H'bly Lorg 5#1.5x.30 H'Inhite Dir. H'bly Lorg #1.5x.30 H'Inhite Dir. H'bly Lorg 5.#1.5x.30 H'Inhite Dir. H'bly Lorg #1.5x.30 H'Inhite Dir. H'bly Lorg #1.5x.30 H'Inhite Dir. H'bly Lorg #1.5x.30 H'Inhite Dir. H'bly Lorg pundary or corner monument is marked as q Ring. Print sisted of making a claim map as pro-
No. 1: OS COC. DATE No. 2: DID COC. DATE No. 3: ESC. ESC. DATE No. 4: IDSC. DESC. DATE No. 6: SECONDES No. 6: SECONDES No. 6: SECONDES The location work consided in N.R.S. 517.040. DATED this 30 day of	#1.5x.30 H' white Div. H'alt Lorg #1.5x.30 H' whit
No. 1: OS COC. OS COC. UAIS No. 2: DUNCOR DEMONDUATE No. 3: SSC. SSC. UAIS No. 4: UNSC. UNSC. HAIS No. 5: SS. COC. SE COC. UAIS No. 6: SUL COL. SUL COL. UAIS As erected on the ground each bodescribed above by Rod Point The location work considered in N.R.S. 517.040. DATED this 30 day of SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	#1.5x.30 H" white DIV. H'DLA Long pundary or corner monument is marked as q Plijo. Print #1.5x.30 H" white DIV. H'DLA Long pundary or corner monument is marked as q Plijo. Print #1.5x.30 H" white DIV. H'DLA Long pundary or corner monument is marked as q Plijo. Print #1.5x.30 H" white DIV. H'DLA Long #1.5x.30 H" white DI
No. 1: OS COC. OS COC. UAIS No. 2: DUNCOR DEMONDUATE No. 3: SSC. SSC. UAIS No. 4: UNSC. UNSC. HAIS No. 5: SS. COC. SE COC. UAIS No. 6: SUL COL. SUL COL. UAIS As erected on the ground each bodescribed above by Rod Point The location work considered in N.R.S. 517.040. DATED this 30 day of SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	#1.5x.30 H" white DIV. H'DLA Long pundary or corner monument is marked as q Plijo. Print #1.5x.30 H" white DIV. H'DLA Long pundary or corner monument is marked as q Plijo. Print #1.5x.30 H" white DIV. H'DLA Long pundary or corner monument is marked as q Plijo. Print #1.5x.30 H" white DIV. H'DLA Long #1.5x.30 H" white DI
No. 1: OS COC. DATE NO. 2: DESC. DATE No. 3: ESC. ESC. DATE No. 4: DESC. DESC. DATE No. 5: SS. COC. SE COC. DATE No. 6: SU COC. SU COC. DATE As erected on the ground each bodescribed above by Coc. Doint The location work considered in N.R.S. 517.040. DATED this 30 day of SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	#1.5x.30 H" white DIV. H'DLA Long pundary or corner monument is marked as q Plijo. Print #1.5x.30 H" white DIV. H'DLA Long pundary or corner monument is marked as q Plijo. Print #1.5x.30 H" white DIV. H'DLA Long pundary or corner monument is marked as q Plijo. Print #1.5x.30 H" white DIV. H'DLA Long #1.5x.30 H" white DI
No. 1: OS COC. DATE NO. 2: DESC. DATE No. 3: ESC. ESC. DATE No. 4: DESC. DESC. DATE No. 5: SS. COC. SE COC. DATE No. 6: SU COC. SU COC. DATE As erected on the ground each bodescribed above by Coc. Doint The location work considered in N.R.S. 517.040. DATED this 30 day of SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	#1.5x.30 H" white DIV. H'DLA Long pundary or corner monument is marked as q Plijo. Print #1.5x.30 H" white DIV. H'DLA Long pundary or corner monument is marked as q Plijo. Print #1.5x.30 H" white DIV. H'DLA Long pundary or corner monument is marked as q Plijo. Print #1.5x.30 H" white DIV. H'DLA Long #1.5x.30 H" white DI
No. 1: OS COC. OS COC. UAIS No. 2: DUNCOR DEMONDUATE No. 3: SSC. SSC. UAIS No. 4: UNSC. UNSC. HAIS No. 5: SS. COC. SE COC. UAIS No. 6: SUL COL. SUL COL. UAIS As erected on the ground each bodescribed above by Rod Point The location work considered in N.R.S. 517.040. DATED this 30 day of SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	#1.5x.30 H" white DIV. H'DLA Long pundary or corner monument is marked as q Plijo. Print #1.5x.30 H" white DIV. H'DLA Long pundary or corner monument is marked as q Plijo. Print #1.5x.30 H" white DIV. H'DLA Long pundary or corner monument is marked as q Plijo. Print #1.5x.30 H" white DIV. H'DLA Long #1.5x.30 H" white DI
No. 1: OS COC. OS COC. UAIS No. 2: DUNCOR DEMONDUATE No. 3: SSC. SSC. UAIS No. 4: UNSC. UNSC. HAIS No. 5: SS. COC. SE COC. UAIS No. 6: SUL COL. SUL COL. UAIS As erected on the ground each bodescribed above by Rod Point The location work considered in N.R.S. 517.040. DATED this 30 day of SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	#1.5x.30 H" white DIV. H'DLA Long pundary or corner monument is marked as q Plijo. Print #1.5x.30 H" white DIV. H'DLA Long pundary or corner monument is marked as q Plijo. Print #1.5x.30 H" white DIV. H'DLA Long pundary or corner monument is marked as q Plijo. Print #1.5x.30 H" white DIV. H'DLA Long #1.5x.30 H" white DI
No. 1: OS COC. OS COC. UAIS No. 2: DUNCOR DEMONDUATE No. 3: SSC. SSC. UAIS No. 4: UNSC. UNSC. HAIS No. 5: SS. COC. SE COC. UAIS No. 6: SUL COL. SUL COL. UAIS As erected on the ground each bodescribed above by Rod Point The location work considered in N.R.S. 517.040. DATED this 30 day of SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	S#1.5x.30 H" while DIDC. H'DLI LONG #1.5x.30 H" while DIDC. H'DLI
No. 1: OS COC. OS COC. UAIS No. 2: DUNCOR DEMONDUATE No. 3: SSC. SSC. UAIS No. 4: UNSC. UNSC. HAIS No. 5: SS. COC. SE COC. UAIS No. 6: SUL COL. SUL COL. UAIS As erected on the ground each bodescribed above by Rod Point The location work considered in N.R.S. 517.040. DATED this 30 day of SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	S#1.5x.30 H"Inhite DIDC. H'DILLONG #1.5x.30 H"Inhi

The undersigned hereby certificity) has (have) located the 1 A.T.	fies (certify) that he (sho-
they) has (have) located the <u>URI</u> in the following quarter section(s): of Section(s) 3(43)	
of Section(s) 31+37	, Township 2/2 D
in the following quarter section(s): of Section(s) 3(43) Range 325, M.D.B.&M., in the Mining District, in Firely Cou on the 10 day of 100	inty, in the State of Nevada,
The name(s) and post office	address(es) of the locators
is (are):	
Name	Post Office Address
	Mar 11) Minden Mondkin Id 83642
AA MARAMATIA	7. 1 Any Dell Million 11. ER 1876
The Claim is 1500 feet such that 750 feet is claimed is and 150 feet in a 100 health ery monument, at which the Notice of of the claim, together with 300 the discovery monument and centerline course of the lode deposit and premisto the 300 direction.	Location is posted, lengthwise feet in width on each side of of the claim. The general ses is from the Northerly
the erection of boundary or corner monuments was completed by the IR	day on
The number, location and mand mand mand mand manument is as follows:	arkings on each boundary or cor-
Location Markings	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: DW. Cor. DW. Cor. DEN #2.50	7.31 4" white D.U.C. 4 1/2 1/2 Long
No. 2: DE COO. DE COO L'AK J Ser	32 H" white P.U.C. Hby Holong
No. 3: 05 C 05C HATS# 2 Sec	32 4" white P.O.C. 4"/a lithera
No. 4: 5.5.C. SSC PATS \$ 2.50	32. 4" ushile A.D.C. 4" by led long
No. 5: 5/12 (OC 54) (OC UNK #) Se	4.314" while P.UC. 4"2 14-LODY
No. 6: SE CON SE CON UNIX TO SE	or 32. HI white A.U.C. HIJA. LONG
As erected on the ground each bounda described above by For Prints Ri	ry or corner monument is marked as
mbo location work consists	ed of making a claim map as pro-
vided in N.R.S. 517.040.	
DATED this 30 day of 1	1980.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP CO. CO.
a a metarnick Si	
Co Co	PED ANGE
Wasmileame Jo	P PAR
	2: 2: SELAND
	9 3
	100K 90 PAGE 193
	· '

 	WHOM	T . T	 70011/	- 1400

The undersigned hereby	ertifies (certify) that he (she,
The undersigned hereby they) has (have) located the 1/, in the following quarter section(s) + 5.#3 Lode Mining Claim
of Section(s) $\frac{20+31}{4000}$, Township <u>ALA</u> ,
of Section(s) $\frac{2C+31}{2C+31}$ Finge $\frac{C}{2C+2}$, M.D.B.&M., in the Mining District, in $\frac{C}{2C+31}$ on the $\frac{1}{2}$ day of $\frac{1}{2}$	County, in the State of Nevada, , 19 <u>%/</u> .
	ice address(es) of the locators
is (are):	
Name	Post Office Address
A Wevenuett 20	blant IN Minden Mandian Id 83642
AA Melermett Ir	pt. 1 Ax Au Mildusell Id 82405
of the claim, together with ? \(\sum_{\text{the discovery monument}} \) and centerly course of the lode deposit and pretto the direction.	feet in width on each side of ine of the claim. The general mises is from the
the erection of boundary or corner monuments was completed by the 19	7
The number, location and ner monument is as follows:	narkings on each boundary or cor-
<u>Location</u> <u>Markings</u>	
No. 1: DS.COP. DEPORTURE	CR.30 H"XH"L' While AD.C.
No. 2: n.u. Cor. Our Cor. Unic #3:	Eer30 H"XH"2" while P.Or.
NO. 3: F.S.C. ESC. NAIS \$ S.C.	or 30 H"XH"/2 white P.U.C.
No. 4: 10.57 1056. HARS \$ 5	PC30 H" X H'S while P.D.C.
No. 5: SE. CON SE CON UBISTS.	Sm 31 H"X H"/2 ushite P.U.C.
No. 6: Sw Car. Sin Can URISTS.	Sersi H" KH1/2" while F.D.C
As erected on the ground each boundescribed above by Rect Paraty	
described above by 14 6(1) 14 11(1)	Flire Print
	sted of making a claim map as pro-
The location work consider	sted of making a claim map as pro-
The location work consi- vided in N.R.S. 517.040.	sted of making a claim map as pro-
The location work consi- vided in N.R.S. 517.040. DATED this 37 day of SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	sted of making a claim map as pro-
The location work considered in N.R.S. 517.040. DATED this 37 day of	sted of making a claim map as pro-
The location work consi- vided in N.R.S. 517.040. DATED this 37 day of SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	sted of making a claim map as pro-
The location work consi- vided in N.R.S. 517.040. DATED this 37 day of SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	sted of making a claim map as pro-
The location work consi- vided in N.R.S. 517.040. DATED this 37 day of SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	sted of making a claim map as pro-

~			7.5	149.17	CONCERN	٠
1176 1	Λ1.[.	WHITE	1 '1'	MVA	LICINIL P. RIN	z

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:	
The undersigned hereby eer they) has (have) located the \$\mathcal{U}\$, \$\beta\$ in the following quarter section(s): of Section(s) \$\frac{1}{2}\tag{3.5}\$, \$\mathcal{M}\$. \$\mathcal{D}\$. \$\mathcal{B}\$. \$\mathcal{B}\$. \$\mathcal{M}\$. \$\mathcal{B}\$. \$\	
	e address(es) of the locators
Name	Post Office Address
A.A Mchannott Sa.	Gunza unahinden Mendicu Id 83642
er manager ita	DI I ANK DLII ON HUNDELL FOL 8:31005
The Claim is 15(1) fees such that 15(1) feet is claimed and 15(1) feet in a 100 throller of the claim, together with 3(1) the discovery monument and centerling course of the lode deposit and premit to the 5(1) throlly direction.	focation is posted, lengthwise feet in width on each side of the claim. The general ises is from the Northerly
the erection of boundary or corner monuments was completed by the 18	day or Ner 1987
The number, location and mer monument is as follows:	markings on each boundary or cor-
<u>Location</u> <u>Markings</u>	Description
NO. 1: DE COD. DE MER HUS	or 30 Hily Hills While D. U.C.
No. 2: purcon. pin.con unix 4.5	ec.30 HIIX HILL While D.U.C.
No. 3: ESC PAISHSE	C30 4" X HIS' While PUC
	ec.30 H" x H"a' white D.U.C.
	m3/ 4" x 41/2' while P.U.C.
	Ser31-4" X 4'b' ushile AVC.
As erected on the ground each bound described above by Port Point u.	ary or corner monument is marked as
vided in N.R.S. 517.040.	ed of making a claim map as pro-
DATED this 30 day of 1	19 <u>81</u> .
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP co
a.a.m. Symitty	BOOK 30 F BOOK 30 F BOOK 30 F BOOK 30 F BOOK 30 F BOOK 30 F FEE S 3.0
	Cornes Concession of the Conce
•	70 mes 195
	SOOK 90 PAGE 17

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

they) has (have) located the DA.T. in the following quarter section(s): of Section(s): 3/3+3/ Range 535, M.D.B.&M., in the Mining District, in Sure Coon the 19 day of 100.	unty, in the State of Nevada,			
The name(s) and post office is (are):	address(es) of the locators			
Name	Post Office Address			
	640 EX K. Aminiam Maminia II 53643			
FIR nylonmost Jr.	TIGHTS LI HAULIAN INC. TYPI L			
The Claim is 15/1/ feet such that 750 feet is claimed if and 750 feet in a 100/hec/1/ ery monument, at which the Notice of of the claim, together with 300 the discovery monument and centerline course of the lode deposit and premisto the 50/1/100/11 direction.	feet in width on each side of of the claim. The general ses is from the Montherly			
the erection of boundary or corner monuments was completed by the 18	uay or			
The number, location and markings on each boundary or corner monument is as follows:				
Location Markings	<u>Description</u>			
No. 1: ns.co. ns.co. uak ss	ec36 411x41/21 white D.O.C.			
No. 2: nin Con nin Con HAK 5 S	er 30 H"XHYD' While P.O.C			
No. 3: 5.5.C. 55C. 4015 5 Sec	30 4"x4"/2" while A.D.C.			
No. 4: 11.5.C. 45.5C UPK 7.56	C.30 H"XWILL White DUC.			
No. 5: 5.8.000 58 100 UAKS 5 80	= (3) 4" x 4"/2" white P.U.C.			
	ersi- H" x H"/2' ishite D.U.C.			
As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as				
described above by United North	110 4011114			
vided in N.R.S. 517.040.	ed of making a claim map as pro-			
DATED this 🖄 day of 💆	19 <u>80</u> .			
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP CO			
an-makenning	DEC 30 P 2: 0 8			
	NOOK 90 YAGE 196			

TO VER MHOM II LINI CONCERN.	[Hermonical Holes Holes Holes And Holes And Andrews Holes H
in the following quarter section(s)	
of Section(s) . 3()	Township 316 n
of Section(s) (3() Range 53.5 , M.D.B.&M., in the Mining District, in Single on the 18 day of 100	County, in the State of Nevada,
	ce address(es) of the locators
	Post Office Address
P.A McAenmett SD	Inter Meningen Meningen Fol 83642
p.p. menermet Je	DI. I ACKALI Malaharell Id 8205
·	
such that 750 feet is claimed and 750 feet in a 1500 feet and 750 feet in a 1500	of Location is posted, lengthwise
The definition of the both the erection of boundary or corner monuments was completed by the	undaries of the Claim, together with monuments, and the marking of such day of 1980
The number, location and ner monument is as follows:	markings on each boundary or cor-
<u>Location</u> <u>Markings</u>	Description
No. 1: As Con As Mer HATS "	SARBOHILKHILL White P.D.C.
No. 2: NID for DID for BATE	16 Son 30 H" KHIN' White ADC.
No. 3: 857. 857. HILLS	*165:030 4" X H" White AD.C.
	Ser30 4"x H'b' white P.DC.
	Sec.30 HIX 4121 while ADC
	LSAGO HIX HILL While AUC
described above by 1387 1361 117	idary or corner monument is marked as
vided in N.R.S. 517.040.	sted of making a claim map as pro-
DATED this <u>20</u> day of	1950.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER STAMP S SP
a.a. medinine X. Is	EC 30
anyme Demott Gi	P. C. L. P.
·	一 一
	시 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
•	500K 90 PAGE 197

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:	
	ctifies (certify) that he (sho,
of Section(s) 31	, Township 260
in the following quarter section(s) of Section(s) $\frac{3}{3}$ Range $\frac{5}{3}$ $\frac{5}{5}$ $\frac{5}{5}$ $\frac{5}{5}$ M.D.B.&M., in the Mining District, in $\frac{5}{5}$ $\frac{5}{5}$ $\frac{5}{5}$ on the $\frac{10}{3}$ day of $\frac{5}{3}$	County, in the State of Nevada,
	ce address(es) of the locators
Name	Post Office Address
a.a mchanmatt Sa	6 1483 ht. northwan Manidian . Id 83643
A.A. Mc Dermety JD	DLI ROX DLI COLDINAL TO 83405
such that 75() feet is claimed and 75() feet in a North on ery monument, at which the Notice of the claim, together with 3() the discovery monument and centerli course of the lode deposit and prem to the Synthery direction.	f Location is posted, lengthwise feet in width on each side of ne of the claim. The general ises is from the Northenli
the erection of boundary or corner monuments was completed by the 10	
The number, location and ner monument is as follows:	markings on each boundary or cor-
Location Markings	Description
No. 1: NE CAR. NECCO UAK #7	Stal HILKHIA! inhite P.D.C.
No. 2: Pur Con Cun con park	Ser SI HILYHIA White DUC.
No. 3: 850 850 Upts #7	
No. 4: USC WATS T	Secsi HIIX 416' While P.D.C.
No. 5: SECON SECON DATE	Sersi HIIX HILL Johde P.U.C.
No. 6: Sun for sun for wars	Sersi Hil 141/2 white P.D.C.
As erected on the ground each boundescribed above by	dary or corner monument is marked as
vided in N.R.S. 517.040.	ted of making a claim map as pro-
DATED this 20 day of	19 <u>80</u> .
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP
D.M. medernely. St.	
an Spe Doomett Je	ORDED AT RE
<u> </u>	100x 90 PAGE 198
	~~~~   FAGE/

TO ALL HIOR II MAI CONCEAN.	
The undersigned hereby certhcy) has (have) located the [1.0]; in the following quarter section(s):	tifies (certify) that he (she; <u>らどと</u> Lode Mining Claim
of Section(s)	Township O. C.
of Section(s) ? ;  Range & 35 , M.D.B.&M., in the Mining District, in £ 1409 kg on the 14 day of	Sounty, in the State of Nevada;
A 1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.15 (1.1	e address(es) of the locators
Name	Post Office Address
DIA MCNORMONT SO	Johns Conthinger Mending Id 23642
AA Mchanmett JD	Dt. 1 Por Jul Mild mell Id R3605
such that 75/ feet is claimed	et long and book feet wide;
ery monument, at which the Notice of	feet in width on each side of
the discovery monument and centerly course of the lode deposit and prem to the Symphonia direction.	DO OT TOP CLAIM, JUE VENELGA:
	ニー・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・
The definition of the boundary or corner monuments was completed by the	ndaries of the Claim, together with monuments, and the marking of such day of Nec. 1980.
The number, location and ner monument is as follows:	markings on each boundary or cor-:
<u>Location</u> <u>Markings</u>	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: M. Con Os Manuak S.S.	ec.31 HIXHIAI while one
No. 2: 1111 Con not con tinis & S	er.31 411x41b1 While DIC
No. 3: 55.C. ESC. VAIS # 5	ral 4" XU'2' While PDC
No. 4: INSC. WEC WARS #85	erzi Hukulla ushite DDC
	caral HIIXHIA! While PUC
	Secol- HIIXUIN Unhile DUC
described above by trod Point 4 t	
The location work consist vided in N.R.S. 517.040.	ed of making a claim map as pro-
DATED this 30 day of	her , 1970
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	
했다. 프랑크로 중요한 사고 있는데 그리고 하다.	RECORDER SEGRAMP CO
O.O.M. Sin H. Is.	
paro Rimott a	SE S
	100K 90 PAGE 199

The undersigned hereby enthusy) has (have) located the K.A. in the following quarter section(s)	relfies (certify) that be (she;
in the following quarter section(s) of Section(s)	Township 2001
of Section(s) $3/$ Range $53C$ , M.D.B.&M., in the Mining District, in $EVPERA$ on the $JQ$ day of $DEQ$	County, in the State of Nevada, , 1980.
강 들었습니다. 1일 경급 살이 나무를 하는 학생들은 사람들은 1일 등에 가장 가장 하는 것이 되었다. 사람들은 다음이 되었다는 것은 사람들은 다음이 되었다.	ice address(es) of the locators
Name	Post Office Address
	blastin Chirdun Meridian Id 83643
经销售 化二氯甲基亚磺胺二苯甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基	PLIPARTHI POHING 11 POMES
The Claim is 1500 for such that 750 feet is claimed and 750 feet in a Now meet of the claim, together with 370 the discovery monument and center course of the lode deposit and present to the Southerly direction.	of Location is posted, lengthwise feet in width on each side of ine of the claim. The general
the erection of boundary or corner monuments was completed by the 19	
ner monument is as follows:	markings on each boundary or cor-
<u>Location</u> <u>Markings</u>	그는 그는 그는 그는 그는 그는 그는 그는 그는 사람들은 그리는 그는 것이 되었다면 점점 점점
	asi Huxund white PUC.
	<u>зі Нихикі ishile D.D.C.</u>
	31 HILLIAN WHILE DUC
No. 4: LLSO KATETO DEO	अ भारतारा । ग्रेमांक <u>७०.८.</u>
No. 5: S.T. ODP SE OF KOTS TO S	
	Ed 31 .HILKTHIS TOPLIE BOC
As erected on the ground each boun described above by Rody Ohio Co	dary or corner monument is marked as
The location work consis vided in N.R.S. 517.040.	ted of making a claim map as pro-
DATED this <u>30</u> day of	War. , 19/0.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP
a.a. millimit In	
10,m0	
Carlotte Commence	
	100x 90 142 200 1

they) has (have) located the <u>VATC</u> in the following quarter section(s): of Section(s)	
on the $10$ day of $\sqrt{\gamma}$	19 <u>27</u> ].
The name(s) and post officies (are):	e address(es) of the locators
Name	Post Office Address
	لمادع ين Chinden Mendian Jd & في
A.A. MEDermette TR	R4 1 Koc au Caldwall Id 93605
such that feet is claimed and feet in a here in a feet is claimed and feet in a feet is claimed and feet in a feet is claimed and	feet in width on each side of ne of the claim. The general ises is from the <u>wortherlift</u>
the erection of boundary or corner monuments was completed by the	Tay or was a second sec
The number, location and rener monument is as follows:	markings on each boundary or cor-
<u>Location</u> <u>Markings</u>	Description
No. 1: nerro nerrounte	Sm31 4 x 4/2 white P.V.C.
No. 2: MIN CON AIR COR UPICTOS	Smy 4"x 46" white P.V.C.
No. 3: ger. ger perchas	MY 4"x4" White P.V.C.
	MS 4"x 4/6 White P.V.C.
No. 5: ES Cor COR CORSTUS	Fril 4" K 4/2 White P VIC
No. 6: SIN CAIR SINAAR SINKS	(4) 4"x 4/2 white P.VC
described above by <u>Ked &amp; Blue</u>	一直,一点一点,一直会说,一点一点,一点一点,一点一点,一点一点点,便是一点,是是是一个人的人们的一点,
vided in N.R.S. 517.040.	ed of making a claim map as pro-
DATED this 3 day of	<u>(i)a-</u> , 19 <u>96</u> .
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP
O.O.M. Acrimity In	RECONOCE BOOK GARAGE
an Mamber O.	
	900K 70 PAGE 70/

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:		
they) has (have) located the $K_c A_c T_c$ in the following quarter section(s)	rtifies (certify) that he (sho, 5.2// Lode Mining Claim	
of Section(s)  of Section(s)  Range 53F  M.D.B.&M., in the UNICA  Mining District, in EUFFPE County, in the State of Nevada, on the 19 day of OFO , 1980.		
The name(s) and post offi is (are):	ice address(es) of the locators	
Name .	Post Office Address	
	Rt 1 Kox 241 (2) Hurell Id. 93605	
A.A. M& Decorett TR.	VI 1 181 541 ( WITH MIT 744 . 10 000	
The Claim is 1500 feet is claimed and 750 feet in a 2007 feet in a 2007 feet of the claim, together with 200 the discovery monument and centerly course of the lode deposit and present to the 5000 feet.	ine of the claim. The general wises is from the warter	
the erection of boundary or corner monuments was completed by the 10	undaries of the Claim, together with monuments, and the marking of such day of <u>roca</u> , 19 <u>80</u> .	
The number, location and ner monument is as follows:	markings on each boundary or cor-	
<u>Location</u> <u>Markings</u>	Description O	
	10.31 4"x4/2" white P.V.C	
No. 2: No. 1000 No. 1000 KATS IL SO	1031 4"x4% white P.V.C	
. 11.		
7 7 7	11' 11' 11' 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	
No. 6: 5 1 000 50 000 500 000 000	111 111 111	
	dary or corner monument is marked as	
	sted of making a claim map as pro-	
DATED this 🚁 day of	<u>Da</u> , 1980.	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP	
an medianette la	SOOK PRESENTED TO SOOK PRESENT	
A. B. AM Downett Or	C 30	
Commence of	P 2	
	EST OF STATE	
<u> </u>	100K 90 BAGE 202	
	AND THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN T	

## 78241 <u>CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION</u> <u>LODE MINING CLAIM</u>

they) has (have) located the [] []	rtifies (certify) that he (she)
in the following quarter section(s) of Section(s) (3)  Range (3), M.D.B.&M., in the Mining District, in 210000	Township 3/60
Mining District, in Since UCO on the ICO day of NOC	County, in the State of Nevada,
The name(s) and post offi is (are):	ce address(es) of the locators
Name	Post Office Address
그렇게 하는 것이 되는 것이 하는 그들이 살아 있다. 그는 사람들이 되는 것이 하는 것이 되었다. 그 사람들이 되었다.	LOWER CHINGE MENTING IN STUB
A.A. M& DATME H TR.	K11 POV SVI COLD WALL IN 187602
such that 7 feet is claimed and 7 feet in a Monthly ery monument, at which the Notice of the claim, together with 3/2 the discovery monument and center! course of the lode deposit and present to the 4/1/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/1/201/20	of Location is posted, lengthwise feet in width on each side of inc of the claim. The general
	undaries of the Claim, together with monuments, and the marking of such day of \rightarrow
	markings on each boundary or cor-
	Description
Location Markings	(A.3) 4"X4" White P.V.C
No. 1: 115 /Ar 115 /Ar 11915 /A	Sent 4"x 41/2" White P.V.C.
NO. 2: MIN.COM JUNION, DENVE	Senzi 41/x 41/2' white P.U.C
NO. 3: ESC. 35.5 (1)035 (2)	Ser. ?! 4" 4"/3" White PUC
No. 4: 10.56. 10.56.100 15.	Sers 4'x 4/2' white P.V.C
No. 5: KS. Pan. SS MAN HARS TO	25031.4"x4'b' white P.U.C
	ndary or corner monument is marked as
	sted of making a claim map as pro-
DATED this .30 day of	esc., 1980.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP © □S 2
NA mielina XI VI	
CITI TO COLOREDAY SO	# 3 5 E S E B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B
(60%) [15] 그 전 그 12 (17) [17] [17] [18] [17] (18] [17] (18] (17) (17) (17) (17) (17) (17) (17) (17)	しょう 間 はないして しいしょう しょく とく いしょ のえ (1)
Mamelsomet Je	
M.M. Wiemert J.	AT REDUCTION OF THE PROPERTY O
Mandellemost J.	P. 2: JO

The undersigned hereby ge	etifies (certify) that he (she,
they) has (have) located the USAS in the following quarter section(s)	<.#/> Lode Mining Claim  → Toole Mining Claim
of Section(s) .3 : Range 535 , M.D.B.&M., in the	, Township 3/2 /
they) has (have) located the 1).A.7 in the following quarter section(s) of Section(s) .31: Range .> ? M.D.B.&M., in the Mining District, in Since on the day of	County, in the State of Nevada; , 19 <u>⇔</u> .
[2] 2017 (1) 15 42에 한 스토트 이 남의 보는 사람들이 되었다. [2] 2017 (1) 15 42 43 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45	ce address(es) of the locators
Name	Post Office Address
A.A MS Dermett SR.	Libes us chiaden Meridian Id 9844
A.A. mª Dermett JR	RYA BOX 6941 COILD WELL THE 13405
The Claim is 15(7) fe such that 750 feet is claimed and 750 feet in a 100 feet in a 10	f Location is posted, lengthwise feet in width on each side of ne of the claim. The general ises is from the Mondher with
The definition of the bout the erection of boundary or corner monuments was completed by the	ndaries of the Claim, together with monuments, and the marking of such day of her , 19 ?
The number, location and ner monument is as follows:	markings on each boundary or cor-
Location Markings	Description
No. 1: ne con pate 12	
	Soci 4'x4'b' white P.U.C
No. 3: 856. 85 C WAST 13 S	eral 4'x 4/2 white P.V.C
No. 4: 10.5.C. 10.5.C. Upistin S	-
	or ? 1 4"x 41/2" white P.V.C
	Geogley"x 416' white P.V.C
	ary or corner monument is marked as
	ed of making a claim map as pro-
DATED this <u>20</u> day of	Der. , 1950.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR (S):	RECORDER'S STAMP □ ■ ■ ■
M. M. omed wine It Is	TENER OF THE PARTY
Mamon a	
	A SCORE STATE OF A STA
네 마르겠다라면 그런데 집안 되는 것 같습니다. 이 원인 전 나는 나는 그는 그 그 가장 하나 하다.	P - 492
	章

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:	The state of the s
they) has (have) located the <u>l)</u>	/ <del>ocrtifies</del> (certify) that he: (sho, <u>A. T. 八, TILL</u> Lode Mining Claim 今年。 h(5): 
Range $ \begin{array}{c}                                   $	Township (3 h) h; the //n/n county, in the State of Nevada, , 19 < h
The name(s) and post (is (are):	office address(es) of the locators
<u>Name</u>	Post Office Address
A A MCAermett So.	Was IN Chinden Mandidu 2d 83648
A n mchomest Ta	At 1 Rocall Addingle In Sepat
ery monument, at which the Noti of the claim, together with	feet long and long feet wide, imed in a southwhite direction hand, direction from the discovere of Location is posted, lengthwise feet in width on each side of erline of the claim. The general premises is from the hand, health in.
the exaction of boundary or cor	boundaries of the Claim, together with ner monuments, and the marking of such, 19 &^
The number, location ner monument is as follows:	and markings on each boundary or cor-
<u>Location</u> <u>Markin</u>	<del> </del>
	EIN CER HUNHAL INhite ONE
The state of the s	HUSECH HUXHIN' While DUC
	THE Serst HILL WALL TO HITE PARCE
	#Juseral The Maring Inhite One
	FUSOR31 HUKLUY - White AUC
No. 6: Kin Am Sta Ann UA	STUSMONIA While P.U.C.
As erected on the ground each is described above by	ooundary or corner monument is marked as
vided in N.R.S. 517.040.	nsisted of making a claim map as pro-
DATED this 🤌 day	of Aver. 19 <u>80</u> .
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP
an mylainest li	
O. N. M. Waxime & L	DEC 30
	F 2:
	90 New 205
한 것 같아요. 살충한 그리 학자 교인 학생들을 받아 있다면 학생들이 가득하고 있다면 하는 학교들이 살 모양이	[2] [2] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4

\	
The undersigned hereby cert	tifies (certify) that he (she,
they) has (have) located the <u>K.A.T.4</u> in the following quarter section(s):	
Range 53 & M.D.B.&M., in the Mining District, in Eurepe Con the 20 day of Och	ounty, in the State of Nevada, 19 <u>80</u> .
The name(s) and post offic	e address(es) of the locators
is (are):	
Name	Post Office Address
AH ME DERMETT SE.	1605 W. PHINDEN HERIDIAN IN 83642
A.A.H. DERMET SIZ	PT. I ROLDY CALDIVIL TO 83605
	<del></del>
The Claim is 1500 feet such that 750 feet is claimed and 750 feet in a 1000 feet of the Notice of	t long and feet wide, in a source of direction
and 750 feet in a prophiles	direction from the discov-
the discovery monument and centerlin course of the lode deposit and premi	e of the craim. The denerer
to the Synthery direction.	ses is from the Armany
mba definition of the houn	daries of the Claim, together with
the erection of boundary or corner monuments was completed by the en	ioniments, and the marking of such
The number, location and m	markings on each boundary or cor-
ner monument is as follows:	
Location Markings	Description
No. 1: DEGGER LUCTURE KGTS 15 500	31 4", WITT- PVO 43 FT. LOGG
No. 2: Nour GOR NO. OF KHOST 15 550	31 4"WHITE PM 43 FT. LONG
	31 4" WHITE DYO. HOFT LUYS.
No. 4: 6.5.6 W.S.C. KATS 15.5.C.	31 4" WHATE DIE 45 FT. LONG
No. 5: S.C. CCF SEECE KATS 15 SEE	231 U"WHITE PIC. 45 FT. LOVE
No. 6: Sur GOY. Sur UCE KEED 15 SEC. 31 .4" WHITE THE HAFT LEEK	
As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above by R. O. Mar. E. Blue Print	
	ed of making a claim map as pro-
vided in N.R.S. 517.040.	1
DATED this 3 day of 2	de. 1950.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER '52 STAMP SSOC
Ma Machinest la	ORDER
CITY THE STATE OF	
Mrachemit Or	PAGE CONTROL
, —	
	100K 90 PAGE 206

#### CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

	The undersigned hereby certifies (certify) that he (sho, they) has (have) located the Unit Ho Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s):
	of Section(s) 31 Township 3/6/1 Range 535 , M.D.B.&M., in the /ph/00
	in the following quarter section(s):  of Section(s) 31.  Range 535, M.D.B.&M., in the Innih County, in the State of Nevada, on the 31 day of Mer., 19 2
	The name(s) and post office address(es) of the locators is (are):
	Name Post Office Address
	M.A. McDermett Sp. 6025 co. Ahinden Mendian Id 831042
	A.A. Mc. Dermett (In By. 1 An An Dul Midwell It & 87 mas
	The Claim is 1500 feet long and 1000 feet wide, such that 150 feet is claimed in a 501 ther 11 direction and 150 feet in a 100 the feet in direction from the discovery monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise of the claim, together with 500 feet in width on each side of the discovery monument and centerline of the claim. The general course of the lode deposit and premises is from the 100 ther 11 to the 500 there of direction.
	The definition of the boundaries of the Claim, together with the erection of boundary or corner monuments, and the marking of such monuments was completed by the Alagorian day of Arr. 1920
	The number, location and markings on each boundary or corner monument is as follows:
	Location Markings Description
	NO. 1: AE FOR DE COLUMNS THE SECRE HILVAILS CONTRE P.D.C.
	NO. 2: nic con nincon unto the Sersi 411741/1 while D.D.C.
	No. 3: ESC ESC. NATE 16 Sec. 31 HIXHILL (1) hite P.OC
	No. 4: 1056 1056 UPTS 16 Sec. 31 HILX 41/21 White P.D.C.
_	No. 5: < E. MOR CEPTILLATE IN CORSI HIIXHIA' WHITE P.DC.
	NO. 6: SID CON SE CON NATS THE SPECIF HILX LITY WITH P.O.C.
	As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above by Nucleon Point
	The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040.
	DATED this 20 day of ///c. , 1990.
	SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):  RECORDER STAMP
	11 Micho mitto
The State of the S	an Somt of
	- 「
	<del></del>
	100K 90 PAGE 207

TO ALL MICH II THE CONTENT	요
The undersigned hereby co	ertifies (certify) that he (sho,
they) has (have) located the 1 (a) in the following quarter section(s)	.F.X. 41/ Lode William Ctatum
of Section(s) 31.	Township 2/6/1
Range 535, M.D.B.&M., in the	County in the State of Nevada.
of Section(s) 31.  Range 535, M.D.B.&M., in the Mining District, in Elical at on the Al day of Asc.	, 19 5°C.
on one <u>say</u> and or <u>says</u>	
	ice address(es) of the locators
is (are):	
Name	Post Office Address
MA. MCNermett Sp.	6125 W. Minden Meridian Id 83647
A.A. McDermett Jr	04.180x241 March 11 Id 83105
	~ 1 l
such that 750 feet is claime and 750 feet in a 100 feet of the Notice of the claim, together with 300 the discovery monument and centerl course of the lode deposit and preto the 500 feet in direction.	of Location is posted, lengthwise  ) feet in width on each side of ine of the claim. The general mises is from the
The definition of the bo	undaries of the Claim, together with
the erection of boundary or corner	monuments, and the marking of such day of Ner 198/1.
The number, location and ner monument is as follows:	markings on each boundary or cor
Location Markings	Description
	Ser 31 411441/1/1 10) hive O.D.C
No. 1: Dr Out Draws	(177) 4 FA (177)
No. 2: MID CAR AID CAR HATS	Treasi HILLING INShite AIRC
No. 3: 8 C S.C. NATE. 17	Kec31 4"1415" while P.V.C.
No. 4: 10 S.C. 10:50 Nats 17	Kec31 4" x 41/2" while DD.C
No. 5: SS.Con SS.Cor DATE T	r Sersi W" 1.H'/s' white A.D.C
No. 6: Support Suppor NATE	7 Secor LIVYHID! White P.D.C.
As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above by Derive Republic Double.	
The location work considered in N.R.S. 517.040.	sted of making a claim map as pro-
DATED this <u>2</u> day of	198g.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP
	RECORDER 5 01122
M. M. M. Chamist Da	
22 1	RO BOO
Ull for is sourt of	
<i>'</i>	
	AGENCY TO THE STATE OF THE STAT
120K	O MOS 208
•	. 20